
Convenient meeting space, located lobby
level, some with Natural Light

Full Service Restaurant on site, serving
Breakfast, Beverages and Dinner

Full Service Catering for meetings and events

Audio Visual Services Available on-site

FREE WiFi throughout meeting space, public
space and guest rooms

184 Guest Rooms

Mini-refrigerators and Keurig Coffee Makers
in all guest rooms

Keyed Floor Access

Centrally located hotel venue with easy
access to Boston and Cambridge

Indoor Heated Pool and Sports Deck

Less than 1 mile to Sullivan Square MBTA
Station 
Less than 1 mile from Encore Casino 
Less than 1 mile from Assembly Row featuring
Shopping, Dining and LEGO Discovery Center
2 miles to Downtown Boston
Less than 4 miles to Logan Airport

30 Washington Street, Somerville, MA 02143 | 617.628.1000 | www.holidayinn.com/somervillema 

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

TOP TEN REASONS TO
HOST YOUR MEETING
WITH US!

HOLIDAY INN BOSTON - CAMBRIDGE AREA



Sullivan/Davis 

Room

25' X 36'

Assembly
Square

Ballroom
100' X 35'

One Section 
of Ballroom 20' X 35'

Two 
Sections of

Ballroom
40' X 35'

Three 
Sections of 

Ballroom
60' X 35'

Four 
Sections of

Ballroom
80' X 35'

Union Square 34' X 64'

900

700

2330

2800

2100

1400

3500

10'

17'

12'

12'

12'

12'

12'

80

90

70

46

23

20

116

60

300

450

350

220

100

525

–

75

38

125

155

116

200

32

50

160

200

150

100

250

–

–

–

–

-

20

28

66

80

60

40

20

20

100

60

80

200

250

190

120

300

–

–

90

150

200

150

250

 80

 350

 450

 350

 230

 100

 550

Dimensions 
Feet

Square 
Feet

Height 
Feet

Conference Theatre 
Style

Trade
Show 8x10 

Booths

Classroom   Classroom U-shape
30” x 6Ft 18” x 6FT

Rounds 
Rounds

w/ Dance
Floor

Reception

30 Washington Street, Somerville, MA 02143 | 617.628.1000 | www.holidayinn.com/somervillema 
HOLIDAY INN BOSTON - CAMBRIDGE AREA


