H Holiday Inn



LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

- Less than 1 mile to Sullivan Square MBTA Station
- Less than 1 mile from Encore Casino
- Less than 1 mile from Assembly Row featuring Shopping, Dining and LEGO Discovery Center
- 2 miles to Downtown Boston
- Less than 4 miles to Logan Airport

TOP TEN REASONS TO HOST YOUR MEETING WITH US!

- - Convenient meeting space, located lobby level, some with Natural Light
- Full Service Restaurant on site, serving 2 Breakfast, Beverages and Dinner
- 3 Full Service Catering for meetings and events
- Audio Visual Services Available on-site
- FREE WiFi throughout meeting space, public space and guest rooms
- - 184 Guest Rooms
 - Mini-refrigerators and Keurig Coffee Makers in all guest rooms
- **Keyed Floor Access** 8
 - Centrally located hotel venue with easy access to Boston and Cambridge
- 10
 - Indoor Heated Pool and Sports Deck



HOLIDAY INN BOSTON - CAMBRIDGE AREA

30 Washington Street, Somerville, MA 02143 | 617.628.1000 | www.holidayinn.com/somervillema



Room	Dimensions Feet	Square Feet	Height Feet	Conference	Theatre Style	Classroom 30" x 6Ft	Classroom 18" x 6FT	Trade Show 8x10 Booths	U-shape	Rounds	Rounds w/ Dance Floor	Reception
Assembly Square Ballroom	100' X 35'	3500	12'	116	525	200	250	28	100	300	250	550
One Section of Ballroom	20' X 35'	700	12'	23	100	38	50		20	60		100
Two Sections of Ballroom	40' X 35'	1400	12'	46	220	75	100		40	120	90	230
Three Sections of Ballroom	60' X 35'	2100	12'	70	350	116	150		60	190	150	350
Four Sections of Ballroom	80' X 35'	2800	12'	90	450	155	200		80	250	200	450
Union Square	34' X 64'	2330	17'	80	300	125	160	20	66	200	150	350
Sullivan/Davis	25' X 36'	900	10'	20	60		32		20	80		80



Holiday Inn⁻

HOLIDAY INN BOSTON - CAMBRIDGE AREA 30 Washington Street, Somerville, MA 02143 | 617.628.1000 | www.holidayinn.com/somervillema